20190225-V1
PROJECT NAME DATE TYPE NOTECOMPANY
© 2019, Q-Tran Inc.  155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460. All rights reserved - 203-367-8777  -  sales@q-tran.com  -  www.q-tran.com 1
FEATURES
● Q-Tran Proprietary dimming curve
● Limited output voltage and current, plus isolation for safe operation
● Fully potted driver(s) for moisture resistance
● Controllable with 0-10V input for Warm-Dim functionality

5  Options
QTM-eLED-100-UNV/24+WD
Ordering Example
ORDERING GUIDE
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
0.95 A
1.90 A
2.85 A
0.40 A
0.80 A
1.20 A
1x100W
2x100W
3x100W
100W
200W
300W
COMPLIANT
239924
2mA
Protections
▪ Short Circuit Protection (SCP)
▪ Over Voltage Protection (OVP)
▪ Over Current Protection (OCP)
▪ Class 2 Output
Compliance
▪ EMI Spec   : FCC 47 Part 15
      : EN61000-3-2
▪ CSA Certified : UL-2108
           : UL-8750
           : CSA C22.2 No 250.0-08
           : CSA C22.2 No 250.13-14
SPECIFICATIONS
Input
▪ Input Voltage (Vrms)
▪ Input current, max (Arms)
▪ Inrush Current, max* (Apk)
▪ Input Frequency
▪ Input Power (W)
Output
▪ Output Voltage, nom (V)
▪ Output Current (A)
▪ Output Power (W)
▪ Dimming 0-10V, max
Environmental
▪ THD (%)
▪ PF (%)
▪ Case Temp (°C)
120